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Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Registrar Chair Unzicker Theodore   Registrar's Office 4260 5-6395 tunzicker@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Adams Anne 2020 CI 3082 5-5273 aeadams@uidaho.edu 
Facilities (designee)   Clarkson Stephanie   Project Architect 2281 5-2712 sclarkson@uidaho.edu 
Information Technology   Clifford Greg   ITS 2440 5-7755 gcliff@uidaho.edu 
Facilities (designee)   Johnson Brian   Fac. Maint. & Ops 2281 5-5946 johnsonb@uidaho.edu 
Purchasing   McIlroy Julia   Purchasing 2006   juliam@uidaho.edu 
Registrar Office designee   Miller Tammy   Registrar's Office 4260 5-7059 tmiller@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Odom Edwin 2021 Mech. Engr. 0902 5-7330 eodom@uidaho.edu 
Dir. General Education   Panttaja Dean   Theatre & Film 3074 5-6636 panttaja@uidaho.edu 
Faculty   Pula Kacy 2022 Psychology 3043 5-6858 kpula@uidaho.edu 
Center for Excellence 
Teaching&Learning 

  Schlater David   IDC 406A 2540 5-2125 davids@uidaho.edu 

ASUI Representative   Hannon Laura   ASUI 2535   lhannon@uidaho.edu 
ASUI Representative   Von Bargen Kaarin   ASUI 2535   kaarinv@uidaho.edu 
 


